WESTERN PROVINCE Biathlon Association
Durbanville High School Track & Pool - League 5

Athletes Result List
Boys under 8

Pos Number
1 130574

2 130657
3 130687

Initials
J

M
T

Boys under 11

Pos Number

1 130151
130575
130251
130120
130529
130658

O hWN

Initials

Z0O0nmme

Boys under 13

Pos Number

130203
130284
130349
130283
130589
130303
130301
130256
130322
130586
130434
130183

NoOSo©oNOoOGOAWN =

Initials

ocgrHczsTHe>

Boys under 15

Pos Number

1 130431
2 130446
3 130469
4 130500
5 130205
6 130082
7 130685
8 130590
9 130638
10 130208
11 130042
12 130060
13 130644
14 130160
15 130252
16 130133

Initials

T mer>»mMAdZ 4«4« X T

Boys under 17

Pos Number

130015
130255
130247
130554
130591
130660
130375
130376
130078
130175
130464

[y

CoNOOORWN

- )
- O

Initials

TTINONSZC

SA:

Name

Coetzee ,Johann
Giles ,Michael
Giles ,Travis

SA:

Name

Botha ,Johannes
Scott ,Joshua
Ayyoub ,Elyas
Boshoff ,Stef
Henkeman ,Chadley
Giles ,Matthew

SA:

Name

Taylor ,Adrian
Wolstenholme ,Jaco
Visser ,Tiaan
Wolstenholme ,Hugo
Janse van Rensburg ,Wikus
Havenga ,Michau
Paulse ,Jamie
Henckeman ,Tailyn
Goeda ,Lucin

Smith ,JM

liambo ,Jordan
Frank ,Courtney

SA:

Name

Brink ,Lambert

Van Der Walt ,Jason
Pieters ,Hilton

Samuels ,Jalaaludeen
Raymond ,Kihan

Van der Linden ,Jacobus
Defty ,Travis

Janse van Rensburg ,Janco
Matebele ,Tsepang
Siluis ,Marco

Shand ,Thomas

Smit ,Ernst

Nondzaba ,Aphiwe
Maritz ,Junce

Van Der Horst ,Bradwin
Louw ,Martin

SA:

Name

Ferreira ,Jason
Bierman ,Johann
Roux ,Louwrens
Coetzee ,Niel
Goosen ,Werner
Somogara ,Zukisa
Ryan ,Shuaib
Ryan ,Zubair
Goltardo ,Robert
Loots ,Ricanto
Danster ,Ryan

2012/11/03

2148

Club

De Hoop P/S
Curro Private P/S
Chesterhouse

Prov: 2148

2276 Prov: 2255

Club

Kenridge P/S
Chesterhouse

St Georges
Durbanville L/S
Excelcior

Curro Private P/S

2512

Club

Durbanville L/S
Eversdal P/S
Eversdal P/S
Eversdal P/S
Gene Louw P/S
Durbanville L/S
Excelcior
Excelcior
Tuscany Glen P/S
Durbanville L/S
Excelcior
Excelcior

Prov: 2432

2660

Club

Durbanville H/S
Durbanville H/S
Chesterhouse High
Cravenby S/S
De Kuilen H/S
Bellville H/S

El Shaddai

Gene Louw P/S
Bardale

El Shaddai
Kenridge P/S
Durbanville L/S
Bardale

El Shaddai

Jan Kriel H/S
Rainbow Primary

Prov: 2622

2590

Club

Stellenberg H/S
Jan van Riebeeck
Durbanville H/S
Durbanville H/S
DF Malan
Bardale
Modderdam High
Modderdam High
El Shaddai
Durbanville H/S
Kuilsrivier High

Prov: 2551

SARecord =
RunT Scr
1:33:86 1031
1:37:38 1013
2:20:39 799
SARecord =
RunT Scr
3:09:47 1003
3:07:42 1013
2:59:57 1052
3:04:82 1026
3:21:73 942
3:31:73 892
SARecord =
RunT Scr
4:19:58 1072
4:17:11 1084
4:17:61 1082
4:36:47 988
4:32:00 1010
4:53:76 902
5:04:79 847
4:59:36 874
5:17:18 785
5:19:14 775
5:32:61 707
6:12:41 508
SARecord =
RunT Scr
6:39:98 1200
7:50:17 850
7:41:45 893
7:47:04 865
7:50:63 847
7:45:13 875
7:41:08 895
8:02:64 787
7:52:15 840
8:09:50 753
9:13:59 433
8:06:14 770
7:30:37 949
9:59:99 201
9:59:00 205
8:02:21 789
SARecord =
RunT Scr
6:28:03 1160
7:09:37 954
7:51:05 745
8:09:55 653
9:10:00 350
8:04:34 679
9:41:78 192
9:59:99 101
9:58:76 107
7:29:21 854
9:13:67 332

(%)
Swim T
0:26:52

0:28:00
0:37:28

%

Swim T
0:34:29
0:35:61

0:46:71

0:48:95
0:59:87
1:03:23

%

Swim T
:08:52
:18:69
:22:54
:24:92
:45:31
:46:21
:43:39
:48:65
1:50:00
1:56:26
2:01:46
N/F

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

%

Swim T
1:24:54
1:11:71
1:20:37
1:18:22
1:26:33
1:29:95
1:32:98
1:36:80
1:53:30
1:47:59
1:16:77
1:54:30
2:20:58
1:25:76
1:38:95
N/F

(%)

Swim T
1:05:10
1:08:47
1:05:63
1:38:10
1:13:76
1:56:53
1:20:08
1:19:90
1:24:54

N/F
2:37:45

Scr

955
940
848

Scr

1008
994
883
861
752
718

Scr

1115
1014
975
951
747
738
767
714
700
638
586
0

Scr

955
1083
997
1018
937
901
871
832
667
725
1033
657
395
943
811
0

Scr

1089
1056
1084
759
1003
575
940
941
895
0
166

ProvinceRecord (*)

Bonus

0
0
0

ProvinceRecord (*)

Bonus

0

[=NeNeNeNe)

ProvinceRecord (*)

Bonus

o

[N eNeNeNeNe N NoNoNo Ne)

ProvinceRecord (*)

Bonus

o

[=NeNeNeNeNeNeNeNoNoNoNoNoNo No)

ProvinceRecord (*)

Bonus

o

[=NeNeNoNeNeNeo N No Nl

Score

1986
1953
1647

Score

2011
2007
1935
1887
1694
1610

Score

2187
2098
2057
1939
1757
1640
1614
1588
1485
1413
1293
N/F

Score

2155
1933
1890
1883
1784
1776
1766
1619
1507
1478
1466
1427
1344
1144
1016
N/F

Score

2249
2010
1829
1412
1353
1254
1132
1042
1002
N/F
498



WESTERN PROVINCE Biathlon Association
Durbanville High School Track & Pool - League 5

Athletes Result List
Boys under 19

Pos Number Initials Name

1 130396 A Manchest ,Avron

2 130502 w Schumann ,Wilhelm
3 130365 B Eichstadt ,Brent

4 130637 T Nggwemla ,Thembela
5 130357 R Battistan ,Robert

6 130697 D Shuba ,Davidson

7 130698 D Shuba ,David

Men Senior (Open)

Pos Number Initials Name

1 130635 M Lefata ,Mthandazo

2 130342 J Thoresen ,Jason

3 130678 S Sphamandla ,Somdaka
4 130699 B Gasani ,Buhle

5 130696 S Mateyisi ,Siphamandla

Men Jnr Veteran (27-39)

Pos Number Initials Name

1 130329 A Valentine ,Andre
2 130648 J Basson ,Jasper

Men Veteran (40-49)

Pos Number Initials Name

1 130274 D Oehley ,Derek

2 130123 J Van Rooyen ,Joe

3 130285 H Wolstenholme ,Henry
4 130662 T Giles ,Trevor

5 130659 C Giles ,Clive

6 130122 D Petersen ,Douglas

2012/11/03

SA: 2467

Club

Jan Kriel H/S

Jan van Riebeeck
El Shaddai
Bardale

El Shaddai
Bardale

Bardale

Prov: 2420

SA: 2440

Club

Bardale
Maties

Bardale
Bardale
Bardale

Prov: 2440

SA: 2383
Club

Prov: 2362

SA: 2465
Club

Prov: 2352

SARecord =
RunT Scr
6:53:98 956
6:58:43 933
7:50:30 674
7:49:43 678
9:29:18 180
7:59:84 626
9:02:78 312
SARecord =
RunT Scr
6:31:68 992
7:27:27 714
7:34:73 677
7:05:92 821
7:23:23 734
SARecord =
RunT Scr
3:36:40 818
3:18:43 908
SARecord =
RunT Scr
3:08:31 1053
3:30:90 941
2:57:52 1107
3:37:30 909
3:46:20 864
4:25:40 668

%

SwimT Scr
1:05:42 1046
1:08:43 1016
1:12:00 980
1:25:51 845
1:01:47 1086
2:19:07 310
2:36:20 138

%

SwimT Scr
1:23:85 862
1:03:90 1061
1:49:20 608
3:40:56 -505
4:09:69 -796

%

SwimT Scr
1:30:98 831
1:38:51 755

%

SwimT Scr

1:15:89 1082
1:07:60 1164
1:27:37 967

1:06:74 1173
1:04:44 1196
1:14:30 1097

ProvinceRecord (*)

Bonus

0

0
0
0
0
0
0

ProvinceRecord (*)

Bonus

0

[eNeNeNe]

ProvinceRecord (*)

Bonus

165
75

ProvinceRecord (*)

Bonus

120
90
75
30

0
45

Score

2002
1949
1654
1523
1266
936
450

Score

1854
1775
1285
316
-62

Score

1814
1738

Score

2255
2195
2149
2112
2060
1810



WESTERN PROVINCE Biathlon Association
Durbanville High School Track & Pool - League 5

Athletes Result List
Girls Under 8

Pos Number

1
2
3

130668
130129
130192

Initials
N

L
L

Girls under 9

Pos Number

1
2
3

130447
130542
130491

Initials
K

TL
E

Girls under 11

Pos Number

1

wCo~NOOURWN

10
1
12
13
14
15
16

130405
130150
130134
130437
130049
130576
130186
130573
130296
130362
130316
130631
130381
130327
130354
130391

Initials

mo-—H4rogomxI>r»Z=ZI—r

Girls under 13

Pos Number

[y

©CoOoONOOR~,WN

130436
130541
130348
130057
130540
130509
130610
130243
130249

Initials

wWU-H4r4xXx>»4 X

Girls under 15

Pos Number

NoOSo©OeNOoOGAWN=

130282
130548
130395
130086
130642
130497
130313
130647
130392
130643
130144
130142

Initials

Ar X2z >~ >

Name

De Villiers ,Nina
Christie ,Leah
Paulse ,Leah

Name

Van Der Horst ,Kaybe
Maher ,Tobi-Lee
Pavitt ,Erin

Name

Samson ,Leah
Botha ,Jana
Kruger ,Mia
Vroon ,Mandy
Burger ,Mieke
Scott ,Aimee

De Villiers ,Mieke
Coetzee ,Karli
Naudé ,Elmie
Beyers ,Cormi
Lapperts ,Georgia
Giles ,Lauryn
Jantjies ,Thandi Georgia
Valentine ,Jordan
Doyle ,Caitlyn
Beyers ,Esti

Name

Vroon ,Kelly

Maher ,Tatum

Koekemoer ,Annissa

Steyn ,Kari

Maher ,Teagan

Pavitt ,Lauren

van der Walt ,Talitha
Janse van Rensburg ,Petro
Burger ,Sunet

Name

Wolstenholme ,Anja
Van Rooyen ,Jana
Manchest ,Amber
Van der Linden ,Maricia
Sthole ,Musa
Beyers ,Annelize
Valentine ,Andrea
Prinsloo ,Nieke
Coetzee ,Megan
Yozi ,Khuselwa
Human ,Lizelle
Carmichael ,Tayla

2012/11/03

SA: 2091 Prov: 2091

Club

Curro Private P/S
Beaumont P/S
Excelcior

SA: 2112

Club

Hebron P/S
Welgemoed P/S
Chesterhouse

Prov: 2112

SA: 2330 Prov: 2196

Club

Springfield P/S
Kenridge P/S
Kenridge P/S
Kenridge P/S
Durbanville L/S
Chesterhouse
Curro Private P/S
De Hoop P/S
Durbanville L/S
El Shaddai P/S
Forrest Heights P/S
Chesterhouse
Labiance P/S
Excelcior
Chesterhouse

El Shaddai P/S

SA: 2455

Club

Kenridge P/S
Welgemoed P/S
De Hoop P/S

Jan van Riebeeck
Welgemoed P/S
Chesterhouse
Durbanville L/S
Durbanville L/S
Durbanville L/S

Prov: 2372

SA: 2467

Club

Stellenberg H/S
Durbanville H/S
Belhar P/S
Bellville H/S
Bardale

El Shaddai
Excelcior

De Hoop P/S
Durbanville H/S
Bardale
Durbanville H/S
Chesterhouse High

Prov: 2460

SARecord =
RunT Scr
1:28:84 1081
1:47:72 987
2:03:42 908
SARecord =
RunT Scr
3:18:73 1006
3:25:46 973
3:54:29 829
SARecord =
RunT Scr
2:56:45 1118
3:23:36 984
3:13:13 1034
3:22:82 986
3:16:65 1017
3:16:55 1017
3:40:60 897
3:33:72 932
3:36:29 919
3:50:00 850
3:58:30 809
3:45:54 873
4:13:63 732
4:19:54 703
4:10:50 748
3:32:74 937
SARecord =
RunT Scr
3:33:08 1135
3:29:24 1154
4:02:84 986
4:20:24 899
4:10:60 947
4:26:11 870
4:31:01 845
4:53:65 732
N/F 0
SARecord =
RunT Scr
3:27:01 1165
3:44:22 1079
4:07:42 963
4:13:52 933
3:41:92 1090
4:04:87 976
4:35:45 823
4:51:36 744
4:47:81 761
4:12:96 936
N/F 0
4:22:15 890

%

Swim T
0:24:60
0:21:71

1:44:98

(%)
Swim T
0:50:19
1:00:01
1:11:26

%

Swim T
0:39:08
0:37:01
0:42:16
0:37:69
0:41:87
0:42:51
0:42:50
0:49:49
0:49:00
0:49:00
0:47:54
1:02:12
0:53:31
0:52:79
1:10:37
1:31:96

%

Swim T
1:06:46
1:32:39
1:17:48
1:13:47
1:23:79
1:37:37
1:44:02
1:40:48
N/F

(%)
Swim T
1:15:66
1:20:07
1:12:52
1:30:71
1:48:03
1:40:07
1:28:91
1:32:08
1:44:01
2:03:49
1:21:99
N/F

Scr

974
1003
171

Scr

859
760
648

Scr

970
990
939
984
942
935
935
866
870
870
885
739
827
833
657
441

Scr

1136
877
1026
1066
963
827
760
796
0

Scr

1044
1000
1075
893
720
800
911
880
760
566
981
0

ProvinceRecord (*)

Bonus

0
0
0

ProvinceRecord (*)

Bonus

0
0
0

ProvinceRecord (*)

Bonus

o

[eNeNeNeNoNeNeNoNeo Neo No No oo Neo ]

ProvinceRecord (*)

Bonus

o

[=NeNeNoNoNoNoNo]

ProvinceRecord (*)

Bonus

o

[N eNeNeNeNe N NoNoNo Ne)

Score

2055
1990
1079

Score

1865
1733
1477

Score

2088
1974
1973
1970
1959
1952
1832
1798
1789
1720
1694
1612
1559
1536
1405
1378

Score

2271
2031
2012
1965
1910
1697
1605
1528
N/F

Score

2209
2079
2038
1826
1810
1776
1734
1624
1521
1502
N/F
N/F



WESTERN PROVINCE Biathlon Association

Durbanville High School Track & Pool - League 5
2012/11/03

Athletes Result List
Girls under 17

Pos Number

-

CoOoNOOOR~,WN

130068
130055
130041
130455
130432
130147
130513
130456
130499

Initials Name

Louwrens ,Marna
Visser ,Mieke

Shand ,Nicole
Rocher ,Pascal
Herbst ,Miré

Van Rooyen ,Mia

Du Toit ,Marcé
Rocher ,Dominique
Samuels ,Raighaanah

Do U0vTZEL

Girls under 19

Pos Number

1
2
3

130680
130138
130136

Initials Name

M Theron ,Mari
S Teppler ,Shannon
C Harris ,Charmané

Ladies Senior (Open)

Pos Number

1

130402

Initials Name
R Labuschaigne ,Ria

Ladies Veteran (40-49)

Pos Number

1

130359

Initials Name

M Wolstenholme ,Marianne

Ladies Masters

Pos Number

1

130103

Initials Name
T Rix ,Tricia

SA:

SA:

SA:

SA:

SA:

2423

Club

Durbanville H/S
Stellenberg H/S
Stellenberg H/S
Durbanville H/S
Durbanville H/S
Durbanville H/S
Durbanville H/S
Durbanville H/S
Cravenby S/S

Prov:

2425

Club

Durbanville H/S
El Shaddai
Durbanville H/S

Prov:

2360 Prov:
Club

2562 Prov:
Club

Stellenberg H/S

2410
Club

Prov:

COMMITTEE MEMBERS & OFFICIALS ON DUTY
1.

© 0o N>R WD

Gerhard Louwrens
Johan Ferreira
Huibrecht Steyn
Lindie Ferreira
Cherié Claassens
David Shand
Lesley Shand
Hannes Boshoff
Vroon

2423

2385

2305

2562

2040

SARecord =
RunT Scr
3:37:05 1040
3:42:83 1011
4:00:32 924
3:50:12 975
4:14:23 854
4:05:62 897
4:35:11 750
4:15:42 848
4:46:61 692
SARecord =
RunT Scr
4:10:57 873
4:20:83 821
4:20:25 824
SARecord =
RunT Scr
3:23:51 1032
SARecord =
RunT Scr
4:02:70 987
SARecord =
RunT Scr
4:36:48 718

%

SwimT Scr
1:02:77 1173
1:09:15 1109
1:09:20 1108
1:27:19 929
1:21:02 990
1:25:96 941
1:22:94 971
1:42:96 771
1:29:49 906

%

SwimT Scr

1:25:91 941

1:37:38 827
N/F 0

%

SwimT Scr

1:22:01

%

980

SwimT Scr

1:38:42

%

976

SwimT Scr

0:55:25

948

ProvinceRecord (*)

Bonus

o

[eNeNeNoNoNoNoNo]

ProvinceRecord (*)

Bonus

0
0
0

ProvinceRecord (*)

Bonus

0

ProvinceRecord (*)

Bonus
30

ProvinceRecord (*)

Bonus
135

Score
2213
2120
2032
1904
1844
1838
1721
1619
1598

Score

1814
1648
N/F

Score
2012

Score
1993

Score
1801



